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Staff

Abergel,Rebecca J Chemist Staff Sci/Engr 070A 070A-2255E 510/486-5249 RJAbergel@lbl.gov

Agbo,Peter Chemist Postdoc Fellow 070A 070A-1118 510/486-7463 PAgbo@lbl.gov

Altman,Alison Beth UC GSRA 022 022-0530 510/643-5181 ABAltman@lbl.gov

An,Dahlia Research Assoc Sr 070A 070A-1120 510/495-2235 DAn@lbl.gov

Andersen,Richard A Chemist Senior Faculty SE 022 022-0537 510/642-4452 RAAndersen@lbl.gov

Arnold,John Chemist Faculty Sci/Engr 022 022-0530 510/643-5181 JArnold@lbl.gov

Booth,Corwin H Chemist Staff Sci/Engr 070A 070A-1154 510/486-6079 CHBooth@lbl.gov

Bradford,Adam B Building Manager 070A 070A-3307D 510/926-9329 ABradford@lbl.gov

Dau,Phuong D Physicist Postdoc Fellow 070A 070A-2214D 510/486-6612 PDDau@lbl.gov

Dau,Phuong Viet Chemist Postdoc Fellow 070A 070A-2255F 510/486-7285 PVDau@lbl.gov

Deblonde,Gauthier Jean-Pascal Chemist Postdoc Fellow 070A 070A-1120 510/495-2235 GDeblonde@lbl.gov

Gibson,John K Chemist Senior Sci/Engr 070A 070A-2255B 510/486-7891 JKGibson@lbl.gov

Herve,Alexandre Chemist Postdoc Fellow 070A 070A-2214F 510/486-4826 AHerve@lbl.gov

Hohloch,Stephan Chemist Special PD NA NA 510/643-5181 Stephan.Hohloch@lbl.gov

Lukens Jr,Wayne W Chemist Staff Sci/Engr 070A 070A-1152 510/486-4305 WWLukens@lbl.gov

Lussier,Daniel Joseph UC GSRA 070A 070A-1150A 951/795-3476 DLussier@lbl.gov

Mendez,Catherine A Administrative Assistant III 070A 070A-1161A 510/486-5587 CAMendez@lbl.gov

Minasian,Stefan George Chemist Staff Sci/Engr 070A 070A-2255D 510/486-5352 SGMinasian@lbl.gov

Pacold,Joseph I Chemist Postdoc Fellow 070A 070A-2214A 510/486-7605 JIPacold@lbl.gov

Parker,Bernard Frederick UC GSRA 022 022-0530 510/643-5181 BFParker@lbl.gov

Pemmaraju,Sri Chaitanya Das Materials Project Sci/Engr 067 067-3229 510/495-8156 SCPemmaraju@lbl.gov

Rao,Linfeng Chemist Senior Sci/Engr 070A 070A-1158 510/486-5427 LRao@lbl.gov

Raymond,Kenneth N Chemist Senior Faculty SE 022 022-0531 510/642-7219 KNRaymond@lbl.gov

Settineri,Nicholas Salvatore UC GSRA NA NA 317/908-5141 NSSettineri@lbl.gov

Sofen,Laura UC GSRA 022 022-0505 510/642-3501 LSofen@lbl.gov

Zhang,Zhicheng Chemist Project Scientist/Engr 070A 070A-1160 510/486-5141 LXZhang@lbl.gov

Affiliates / Visitors

Allen,Patrick G Guest Sr Scientist 070A 070A-1156 510/486-5427  

AlMahamid,Ilham Guest Scientist 070A 070A-1156 510/486-6937 AlMahamid@lbl.gov

Braun,Augustin Guest Student Assistant 070A 070A-2214F 510/486-4826 AugustinBraun@lbl.gov

Brune,Nicholas Kevin Guest Student Assistant 070A 070A-2214 510/486-4000 NBrune@lbl.gov

Bucher,Jerome J Guest Scientist 070A 070A-3307C 510/486-7167 JJBucher@lbl.gov

D'Aleo,Anthony Guest Scientist NA NA 510/486-4000 ADAleo@lbl.gov

Demir,Selvan Guest Postdoctoral Fellow 070A 070A-2214F 510/486-4826 SDemir@lbl.gov

Diwu,Juan Guest Faculty 070A 070A-1161B 510/486-4000 JDiwu@lbl.gov

Edelstein,Norman M Guest Sr Scientist 070A 070A-2255H 510/486-5624 NMEdelstein@lbl.gov

Fabris,Lorenzo Guest Sr Scientist 070A 070A-1156 510/486-6937  

Gao,Yang Guest Postdoctoral Fellow NA NA 510/486-5427 YangGao@lbl.gov

Garner,Mary E Guest GSRA NA NA 510/643-5181 MaryGarner@lbl.gov

Kozimor,Stosh A Guest Scientist 070A 070A-1156 510/486-6937  

Leduc,Jennifer Guest Student Assistant NA NA 510/486-6937 JLeduc@lbl.gov

Lohrey,Trevor D. Guest GSRA NA NA 510/643-5181 tdlohrey@berkeley.edu

Meux,Susan C. Guest Admin/Clerical 022 022-0527 510/642-3501 SCMeux@lbl.gov

Muller,Gilles Guest Scientist 070A 070A-1161B 408/924-2632 GMuller@lbl.gov

Olive,Daniel Guest Postdoctoral Fellow 070A 070A-2214B 510/486-4654 DOlive@lbl.gov

Ricano,Abel Guest Student Assistant NA NA 310/955-8058 ARicano@lbl.gov

Riedhammer,Judith Guest Student Assistant NA NA 510/642-7219 JRiedhammer@lbl.gov

Rostan,Emeline Guest Student Assistant NA NA 510/486-5249 ERostan@lbl.gov

Rupert,Peter Guest Scientist NA NA 510/486-2235  

Smith,Patrick Guest GSRA NA NA 510/486-5352  

Sturzbecher-Hoehne,Manuel Guest Scientist NA NA 510/486-6055 MSturzbecherHoehne@lbl.gov

Tatum,David Guest Scientist 022 022-0507 510/642-5589 DSTatum@lbl.gov

Tobin,James Gerard Guest Sr Scientist 070A 070A-2214B 925/422-7247 JGTobin@lbl.gov

Vayssieres,Lionel Guest Scientist 006 006-1000 510/710-9433 LVayssieres@lbl.gov

Wang,Shuao Guest Faculty 070A 070A-1161B 510/486-5587 ShuaoWang@lbl.gov

Wilson,Richard E Guest Scientist NA NA 510/486-4000 REWilson@lbl.gov

Xu,Jide Guest Scientist 022 022-0542 510/642-2516 JXu@lbl.gov
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